York Round

Double National
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Gents

Ladies

1

Name
Trevor West
Lee Bartrop

Chris Dyal
Robert Marritt
Stewart Atkinson
Alan Gibbon
Steve Hickling
Peter Titterton
Les Wynn
lan Mycroft

Brian Maude

Tony Jones

Roy Makepeace

Adrianne Goodwin

Marisha Winduss

Kelly Marsh

24th June 2017

Chantry Y&DN Shoot

Club
Chantry Bowmen
Chantry Bowmen

Arrowflight

All Abilities
Chantry Bowmen

Arrowflight
Chantry Bowmen
Chantry Bowmen

White Rose Archers

Chantry Bowmen

Green Man

1st Round

2nd Round
Total

Chantry Bowmen
1st Round
2nd Round

Total

South Leeds Archers
1st Round
2nd Round
Total

Bingham LCAC
1st Round
2nd Round

Total

All Abilities

1st Round

2nd Round
Total

Chantry Bowmen
1st Round
2nd Round

Total

Hits
80
71
69
62
48
43
40
39
38
35

59
57
116

49
40
89

30
32
62

43
42
85

40
45
85

32
39
71

Score
342
291
265
252
196
159
168
151
160
165

289
255
544

243
142
385

114
148
262

171
198
369

154
187
341

114
157
271

Golds
3
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24th June 2017

Chantry Y&DN Shoot

Name Club Hits Score Gold

Double National

Ladies Cont:
4

York
1st Most Hits
2nd High Score
3rd Most Golds

Double National

Gents
1st Most Hits
2nd High Score
3rd Most Golds
Ladies
1st Most Hits
2nd High Score
3rd Most Golds

Jack & Jill
Winners

2nd

Worst White

Katie Makepeace

Trevor West
Lee Bartrop
Les Wynn

Brian Maude
Tony Jones
Roy Makepeace

Adrianne Goodwin
Marisha Winduss
Katie Makepeace

Robert Marritt

Marisha Winduss

Lee Bartrop
Kelly Marsh

York
Chris Dyal

Double National
Roy Makepeace

South Leeds Archers
1st Round
2nd Round
Total

Final Results

Chantry Bowmen

Chantry Bowmen
White Rose Archers

Green Man
Chantry Bowmen
South Leeds Archers

Bingham LCAC
All Abilities
South Leeds Archers

All Abilities

Chantry Bowmen

14
14
28

80
71
38

116
89
62

85

85

28
Score

593

562

62
68
130

342
201
160

544
385
262

369
341
130



