24th June 2017

Chantry Y&DN Shoot

	·	Chantry 18DN 31100t			
York Round					
	Name	Club	Hits	Score	Golds
1	Trevor West	Chantry Bowmen	80	342	3
2	Lee Bartrop	Chantry Bowmen	71	291	7
3	Chris Dyal	Arrowflight	69	265	5
4	Robert Marritt	All Abilities	62	252	3
5	Stewart Atkinson	Chantry Bowmen	48	196	3
6	Alan Gibbon	Arrowflight	43	159	2
7	Steve Hickling	Chantry Bowmen	40	168	4
8	Peter Titterton	Chantry Bowmen	39	151	0
9	Les Wynn	White Rose Archers	38	160	6
10	lan Mycroft	Chantry Bowmen	35	165	2
<u>Double National</u> Gents					
1	Brian Maude	Green Man			
		1st Round	59	289	6
		2nd Round	57	255	7
		Total	116	544	13
2	Tony Jones	Chantry Bowmen			
	,	1st Round	49	243	7
		2nd Round	40	142	1
		Total	89	385	8
3	Roy Makepeace	South Leeds Archers			
		1st Round	30	114	2
		2nd Round	32	148	3
		Total	62	262	5
Ladies					
1	Adrianne Goodwin	Bingham LCAC			
		1st Round	43	171	2
		2nd Round	42	198	5
		Total	85	369	7
2	Marisha Winduss	All Abilities			
		1st Round	40	154	3
		2nd Round	45	187	3
		Total	85	341	6
3	Kelly Marsh	Chantry Bowmen			
		1st Round	32	114	0
		2nd Round	39	157	2
		Total	71	271	2

24th June 2017

Chantry Y&DN Shoot

	Name	Club	Hits	Score	Gold
Double National Ladies Cont:					
4	Katie Makepeace	South Leeds Archers			
	·	1st Round	14	62	2
		2nd Round	14	68	4
		Total	28	130	6
		Final Results			
<u>York</u>					
1st Most Hits	Trevor West	Chantry Bowmen	80	342	3
2nd High Score	Lee Bartrop	Chantry Bowmen	71	291	7
3rd Most Golds	Les Wynn	White Rose Archers	38	160	6
Double National					
Gents					
1st Most Hits	Brian Maude	Green Man	116	544	13
2nd High Score	Tony Jones	Chantry Bowmen	89	385	8
3rd Most Golds	Roy Makepeace	South Leeds Archers	62	262	5
Ladies					
1st Most Hits	Adrianne Goodwin	Bingham LCAC	85	369	7
2nd High Score	Marisha Winduss	All Abilities	85	341	6
3rd Most Golds	Katie Makepeace	South Leeds Archers	28	130	6
Jack & Jill			Score		
Winners	Robert Marritt Marisha Winduss	All Abilities	593		
2nd	Lee Bartrop Kelly Marsh	Chantry Bowmen	562		
Worst White	York Chris Dyal				

Double National Roy Makepeace